
COMM SE COR OF W1/2 OF NE1/4 OF 
217.79 FT FOR POB, RUN W 689.21 
FT, E 689.06 FT, S 352.71 FT FOR

HARDING MICHAEL ROSS JR
539 SW CHURCHILL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

21-5S-17-09308-014

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

09/16/2017 BC 5.58 37,665 0 0 37,665

STANDARD
3

34,900
2,740
37,665
75,305
25,265
50,040

HX HB 25,040
25,000
75,305

0

75,305

1555/2557 12/08/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARDING ANNA

HARDING MICHAEL ROS

1267/1008 12/19/2013 WD U I 12 58,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEOPLES STATE BANK

ANNA HARDING
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2014HX Base Yr

539 SW CHURCHILL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,368 106.3050 63.78 87,251 1999 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 34,288

UOP 96 25 24 612

1,440 1,368 34,900

BAS= W56 S24 E22 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E34 N24$.

BAS

56

24

22

34

24

UOP8

12

8

12

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 40 720.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,440

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

2,740

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.58 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 9,000.00 6,750.00 37,665


